
 

 

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.A., Tamil  

MERIT LIST –  2021-2022         
 

SL.NO Application No Name of the Student Male/ Female Date of Birth Community Mark 

1 MKUPG 2123175 SURRENDARAN.R MALE 10.07.2001 BC (Visually 

disabled) 

82 

2 MKUPG211917 VISHALI.M FEMALE 25.02.2001 SC 80 

3 MKUPG 210909 SANCHANA.D FEMALE 06.12.2000 BC 80 

4 MKUPG 210628 JAMES KUTTY JOSEPH MALE 10.11.1986 OC  77 

5 MKUPG 210361 KAMALI .D FEMALE 15.05.2001 BC 77 

6 MKUPG211794 GIRINA.V FEMALE 21.04.2001 DNC 76 

7 MKUPG 210684 MANJU.A FEMALE 23.06.2001 DNC 76 

8 MKUPG 2123024 NAVITHA.M FEMALE 26.10.2001 SC 76 

9 MKUPG 2125272 NANTHEESH.S FEMALE 14.07.2000 BC 74 

10 MKUPG 2124101 LOGANAYAGI.M FEMALE 28.02.2001 SC 73 

11 MKUPG2125340 MURUGESWARI.D FEMALE 20.05.1996 DNC 72 

12 MKUPG2122460 RAJKUMAR.R MALE 23.06.2000 SC 72 

13 MKUPG 2124983 VINOTHINI.V FEMALE 19.01.1995 DNC 71 

14 MKUPG2123160 PRADEEP.S MALE 04.07.2001 DNC 71 

15 MKUPG2125689 ANUSYA.V FEMALE 23.03.2001 SC 71 

16 MKUPG2122577 ILAMATHI.S FEMALE 17.05.2001. SC 71 

17 MKUPG211597 KEERTHIKA.S FEMALE 21.06.2000 BC 70 

18 MKUPG2126000 VEERALAKSHMI.M FEMALE 08.05.2001 DNC 70 

19 MKUPG2124083 DEVIKA.C FEMALE 04.06.2001 SC 69 

20 MKUPG2125907 MUTHUPANDIYAMAL.B FEMALE 21.07.2000 DNC 69 

21 MKUPG 2125246 RANJITH.M MALE 24.03.2000 ST 67 



22 MKUPG2125902 PARTHIBAN.R MALE 23.02.2000 BC 65 

23 MKUPG2123453 SELVAPANDI.R MALE 05.07.2001 BC 65 

24 MKUPG 2124880 VISHVABHARATHI.V MALE 14.10.2001 DNC 65 

25 MKUPG 2124104 VIJAYBHARATHI.N MALE 11.12.1999 DNC 64 

26 MKUPG 2123412 NAVEEN MALE 15.02.2001 BC 64 

27 MKUPG 2123420 KANITHKAR.R MALE 06.02.2001 BC 64 

28 MKUPG 212057 MOHANRAM.M MALE 09.03.2001 BC 63 

29 MKUPG 2124374 PUGALENTHI.R MALE 01.06.2001 SC 63 

30 MKUPG 2123903 KARTHICK RAJA.M MALE 14.11.2000 SC 63 

31 MKUPG 2125779 POOJA.T FEMALE 22.03.1998 DNC 62 

32 MKUPG 211223 MUKESH KUMAR.G MALE 23.04.2001 SC 62 

33 MKUPG 211362 JEYA PRABHA FEMALE 17.07.2000 BC 62 

34 MKUPG2124055 VISALI.G FEMALE 18.08.2001 DNC 61 

35 MKUPG 2125303 SHANMUGAM.R MALE 21.07.2001 BC 60 

36 MKUPG 210957 KALIRAJ.K MALE 17.05.1998 SC 59 

37 MKUPG 2124877 MOHAMEDAABITH.G MALE 16.05.2000 BCM 59 

38 MKUPG 2122969 JULIUS INFANT.I MALE 09.01.1997 BC 57 

39 MKUPG 2124883 DURAIRAJ.G MALE 29.10.2001 DNC 56 

40 MKUPG 2125113 RAMANATHAN.T MALE 02.09.2000 BC 55 

41 MKUPG 2124851 MUTHULAKSHMI.M FEMALE 30.03.1999 SC 55 

42 MKUPG 2125099 RAJKANNAN.M MALE 25.01.2001 BC 51 

 

 
      

 

  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.A., Tamil  

                                                SELECTION LIST – 2021-2022       

Total Seat Allotted: 30 

 
Sl. No 

 

Application No 

(On line) 

Name of the Student Gender Community Mark 

OC = 09 

OC-1 MKUPG211917 VISHALI.M FEMALE SC 80 

OC-2 MKUPG 210909 SANCHANA.D FEMALE BC 80 

OC-3 MKUPG 210628 JAMES KUTTY 

JOSEPH 

MALE OC  77 

OC-4 MKUPG 210361 KAMALI .D FEMALE BC 77 

OC-5 MKUPG211794 GIRINA.V FEMALE DNC 76 

OC-6 MKUPG 210684 MANJU.A FEMALE DNC 76 

OC-7 MKUPG 2123024 NAVITHA.M FEMALE SC 76 

OC-8 MKUPG 2125272 NANTHEESH.S FEMALE BC 74 

OC- 9 MKUPG 2124101 LOGANAYAGI.M FEMALE SC 73 

BC  = 08 

BC- 1 MKUPG211597 KEERTHIKA.S FEMALE BC 70 

BC- 2 MKUPG2125902 PARTHIBAN.R MALE BC 65 

BC- 3 MKUPG2123453 SELVAPANDI.R MALE BC 65 

BC-4 MKUPG 2123420 KANITHKAR.R MALE BC 64 

BC-5 MKUPG 2123412 NAVEEN MALE BC 64 

BC-6 MKUPG 212057 MOHANRAM.M MALE BC 63 

BC-7 MKUPG 211362 JEYA PRABHA FEMALE BC 62 

BC-8 MKUPG 2125303 SHANMUGAM.R MALE BC 60 

BC(M) = 01                                    

BC(M) - I MKUPG 2124877 MOHAMEDAABITH.G MALE BCM 59 

MBC/DNC =06              (MBC (V) 03,    MBC=01,     DNC= 02 

MBC (V) -1 VACANT 

MBC (V) -1 VACANT 

MBC (V) -1 VACANT 

MBC=01 

MBC - 1 VACANT 

DNC = 02 

DNC - 1 MKUPG2125340 MURUGESWARI.D FEMALE DNC 72 

DNC - 2 MKUPG 2124983 VINOTHINI.V FEMALE DNC 71 

SC  =04 

SC-1 MKUPG2122460 RAJKUMAR.R MALE SC 72 

SC-2 MKUPG2125689 ANUSYA.V FEMALE SC 71 

SC-3 MKUPG2122577 ILAMATHI.S FEMALE SC 71 

SC-4 MKUPG2124083 DEVIKA.C FEMALE SC 69 

SC (A) = 01 

SC- (A)-1 VACANT     

ST – 01% =  01 

ST -1 MKUPG 2125246 RANJITH.M MALE ST 67 

SPL. Category – Visually  Disabled 

Spl. Cate - 1 MKUPG 2123175 SURRENDARAN.R MALE BC (Visually 

disabled) 

82 

                                                                       

 


